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U-19 Championship

2022/23 10th round, Match #74

Friday, 29.10.2022, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 13°C.

+ %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Avramenko Yurii
Malysh Navin
Balaba Nazar
Husiev Oleksii
Benediuk Artem
Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
Salenko Roman
Tsarenko Anton
Kremchanin Dmytrii
Matkevych Andrii
Horbach lhor

Substitutes

12
17
6
16
11
7
2
21

Pohorilyi Dmytro
Filatov Arsenii
Kotukha Ivan
Yanchyshyn Nazar
Hrokholskyi Artem
Slesar Artem

Dzen Mykyta
Boicheniuk Maksym

Coach
Kostiuk lhor

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:

Butok Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Titarenko Vadym
4th Official:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

1:1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
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Khoma Bohdan

Vilivald Volodymyr (C)

Karpus Zakhar
Kilievyi Arsenii
Kozubenko lllia
Mysliai Maksym
Rustamov Parviz
Saienko Oleksandr
Ukhan lllia
Tsyhankov Anton
Chudak Dmitrii

Substitutes

12
18
20
16
3

10
21
6

Riabenko Vladyslav
Bashlaiev Serhii
Hopkalo Yaroslav
Druzhynin Yaroslav
Kokil Yehor
Pozdniakov Yehor
Matiash Sviatoslav
Chekhov Artem

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 10th round, Match #74
Friday, 29.10.2022, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 13°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1:1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
35' 8 Mysliai Maksym
8 Benediuk Artem 41"
, 7 Rustamov Parviz
46 N 20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
13 Kremchanin Dmytrii ,
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar N 46
19 Matkevych Andrii ~ (®) 47'
65' | 8 Mysliai Maksym
9 Horbach lhor ,
2 Dzen Mykyta N 1
73 19 Karpus Zakhar
, 19 Karpus Zakhar
80 N 18 Bashlaiev Serhii
, 11 Tsyhankov Anton
80 N 21 Matiash Sviatoslav
, 9 Chudak Dmitrii
80 N 10 Pozdniakov Yehor
19 Matkevych Andrii \
7 Slesar Artem N 86
86' @ 21 Matiash Sviatoslav
86' 14 Vilivald Volodymyr
89" 21 Matiash Sviatoslav
, 22 Kilievyi Arsenii
90+1 N 16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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